	 PUBLICATION OF AWARD FORM


	Name of institution
	RURAL DEVELOPMENT AND AGRARIAN REFORM

	Contract description
	Provision of Security Services for Qamata offices for a period of 3 years at Chris Hani District 

	Contract number
	SCMU-23/24-0070

	Contract Period
	Start Date
	0
	1
	1
	1
	2
	0
	2
	3
	End Date
	3
	0
	1
	1
	2
	0
	2
	6

	Date of award
	1
	1
	1
	0
	2
	0
	2
	3

	Date Published
	1
	1
	0
	8
	2
	0
	2
	3

	Closing Date
	2
	2
	0
	8
	2
	0
	2
	3

	Name of successful bidder (s)
	Points claimed
	Contract price (if applicable)
	Directors names

	Inspired Management Projects and Security Services
	87.00
	
R 1 323, 741.92
	Mr BD Tumaeletsi

	Whispers Events Management Security Cleaning and Training Solutions
	
83.73
	R 1,493,641.92
	Ms H Poswa

	Pvz Security
	
83.73
	R 1,496,304.24
	Mr T Tyulu

	BIG Security Services
	
86.57
	R 1,512,893.04
	Ms K Vena

	Qamata Trading& Projects
	
61.14
	R 1,751,650.56
	Mr T Nogwente

	SOV Security Services
	
64.27
	R 1,815,599.12
	Mr V Mbobo and Ms 

	First Plan Protection Services
	
47.74
	R 2,006,414.21
	Mr Ndovela 

	Tikedi Holdings
	10.27
	R 2,659,544.16
	Mr T Moloa
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